
PAYMENT 

DATE
DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT

03-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Personalized Care GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£800.00
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Neurodiverse & Trauma Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,400.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) UK Fostering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5446-Independent Fostering Agencies£7,514.24
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) UK Fostering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5446-Independent Fostering Agencies£8,635.67
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) UK Fostering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5446-Independent Fostering Agencies£1,385.70
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD&&SAROE59408S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,600.00
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 24 7 LEICESTER LTD&&SSARO3330 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,978.96
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)HABILIS OPERATIONS LTD T/A WYNGATE&&SARO9294S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,751.29
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)VAGHJIANI LTD&&SSARO3199 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,050.00
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)NHS England TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£31,000.00
15-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,085.00
15-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,000.00
15-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Stagecoach Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,418.00
15-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£620.45
16-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thornton Hope Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£14,745.65
17-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Focus Foster Care TRADE SUPPLIER 5446-Independent Fostering Agencies£9,134.44
23-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)5 St Andrews Hill TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,500.00
25-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£635.71
30-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Moving Up Care Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £9,900.00
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)City Cycles Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £900.00
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,387.00
02-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Personalized Care GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£700.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)UK Oracle User Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £500.00
19-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) WARREN HILLS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1650 GENERAL 4908-Grants £559.20
26-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 9321-Expenditure £800.00
30-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,740.00
30-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 9321-Expenditure £1,500.00
01-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)11KBW Ltd (11 KBW Holding Account) TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,145.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £3,860.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £2,065.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £3,325.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Antalis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £1,040.10
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£7,200.00
01-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £622.22
01-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Atlantic Europe Publishing Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £3,682.50
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2109-Asbestos £2,106.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2109-Asbestos £500.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2109-Asbestos £600.00
01-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £30,143.54
01-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £500.00



01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Catershield Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,335.93
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Compco Fire Systems Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£660.00
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£560.00
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,080.00
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,309.70
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Department for Transport TRADE SUPPLIER 4303-Contributions to / from Provisions£120,297.03
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Direct Healthcare Group TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,247.75
01-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Direct Healthcare Group TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,886.14
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Direct Healthcare Group TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,247.75
01-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,631.05
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£550.00
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Endurance Vehicle Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £3,255.00
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Endurance Vehicle Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £3,150.00
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Faith In Families TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,125.00
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)First Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£4,981.45
01-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Focus Consultants 2010 LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£1,500.00
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Forest Driveways SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £6,923.00
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)George Walker (Tree Care) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £13,979.69
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Go Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£699.44
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Go Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,246.98
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Go Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£596.97
01-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Groby Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp £6,147.00
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5621-Transfer Payments £1,800.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£795.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,195.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£795.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £835.65
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£649.20
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,458.36
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JB Tool Hire Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,914.00
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JB Tool Hire Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,653.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Keith Cook Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £855.00
01-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Leicestershire South Area Imprest GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £2,197.92
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) LEIRE PRESCHOOL COMMUNITY INTEREST T/A ASHBY & LEIRE PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY557582EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,463.50
01-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,955.00
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)LOROS Enterprises Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£877.16
01-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Mander Cruickshank Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,252.90
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £912.58
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,092.03
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Mind Matters (Hinckley) NON TRADE 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£725.90
01-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Mosaic Shaping Disability Services     1 NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,204.19



01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£532.29
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£532.29
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£532.29
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£885.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,300.00
01-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£2,115.00
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,100.00
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£7,500.00
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,400.00
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) River Education Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £546.80
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£760.61
01-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Trishgangolli Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£2,172.25
01-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)UK Electric Ltd T/A BEI Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £17,718.93
01-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) VSC Plus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£675.75
01-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,126.20
02-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £26,893.77
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £504.51
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £778.78
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £857.51
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £777.07
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,945.80
02-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Aon UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2601-Premises Insurance £3,018.52
02-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Art Department TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £523.00
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£672.00
02-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Avantus People Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £7,200.00
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,945.40
02-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40338GENERAL 5502-Residential £121,600.00
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£27,384.12
02-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £1,080.80
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,267.50
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Clover Learning Community TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£36,130.00
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Enstruct Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£5,821.00
02-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £573.00
02-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,130.70
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,256.00
02-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £33,917.25
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£960.58
02-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Dwyer Bakery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £962.19
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,384.29
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£4,242.86
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£4,384.29



02-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £660.00
02-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £800.00
02-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£941.22
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)MJ Dexter Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,176.00
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £657.30
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£537.30
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,306.80
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,006.20
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,144.80
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,085.60
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,233.70
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £767.38
02-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£500.00
02-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£503.82
02-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£783.72
02-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£559.80
02-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£727.74
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REAL Independent Schools Hinckley TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,263.12
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£5,900.00
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,106.85
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,362.04
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,345.84
02-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,359.79
02-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Shakespeare Martineau LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£1,192.00
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£624.07
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£530.94
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£886.50
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£951.00
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Thomas Telford Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,700.00
02-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326GENERAL 5502-Residential £60,800.00
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £98,352.79
02-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Worklink Project Hinckley TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£979.54
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)1st Select Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,099.78
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)1st Select Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,099.12
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,609.02
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,720.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,664.52
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,292.33
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,089.37
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£860.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,241.10



03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£647.08
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£537.50
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,296.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£780.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,339.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,194.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,814.25
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £807.87
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AG Barr Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £8,198.35
03-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 9631-Inventories - General £809.35
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Airports 4 U TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,765.00
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Antalis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £580.48
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£176,987.92
03-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £2,451.31
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Bagnalls Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£11,627.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,359.00
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £946.10
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £657.30
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,816.44
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£52,914.11
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,169.78
03-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)BPI Recycled TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,230.40
03-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Bridge (East Midlands) TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£9,000.00
03-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Bridge (East Midlands) TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£75,000.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Casaegis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,000.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Casaegis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,000.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,193.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,418.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,631.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£837.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,504.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,311.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £860.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £866.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,851.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £799.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,301.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,685.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,529.30
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,919.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£576.00



03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,115.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,926.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,229.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,968.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,381.95
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,082.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,609.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,212.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £896.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,422.55
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £717.50
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,301.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £682.50
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,078.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,465.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,864.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,195.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,746.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,746.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,641.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,491.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£712.50
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,577.85
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,650.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £904.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,864.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,075.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £823.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,696.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,344.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £851.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,069.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £686.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,147.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£588.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,059.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,056.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£968.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£800.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,154.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,144.30



03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,911.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,773.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,614.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£780.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£872.10
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£702.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£910.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£567.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,058.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£585.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£643.00
03-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,056.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£543.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,262.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,136.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,650.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,865.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,001.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £2,520.00
03-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)E Manton Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£65,298.68
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Econ Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,517.17
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,580.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£6,548.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,107.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,144.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,508.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,616.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,430.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Forest Driveways SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £5,225.50
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)GD Bethell TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,550.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Geoff Raine T/A Geoffs Taxi Cabs TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £979.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5628-Transfer Payments Leaving Care Grants£1,751.99
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,505.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,020.00
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)GM Treble Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£3,885.00
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)GM Treble Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,050.00
03-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Gower Enterprises Ltd T/A ECigaretteDirect TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £4,331.13
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,518.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,180.00
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Harmless CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,790.00
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £38,163.37



03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
03-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4901-Other Expenditure £872.25
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,540.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£550.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,045.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,242.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,827.50
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LCC Central Imprest Account GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £11,329.85
03-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Leicestershire South Area Imprest GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £5,221.04
03-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Melton Divisional Office Imprest A/C GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £950.00
03-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Melton Divisional Office Imprest A/C GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £581.16
03-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £925.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Loughborough University Nursery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5625-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Daycare£863.00
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Mahogany Opera Group TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £5,000.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,838.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,130.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,398.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,298.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,904.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,282.50
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,332.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,628.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,738.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,126.25
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,354.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,354.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,035.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £783.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,007.00
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,000.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Moving Up Care Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £10,275.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Moving Up Care Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,000.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £702.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,320.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,360.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,070.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,558.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,980.00
03-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Newbold Verdon Medical Practice TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £3,309.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Newton Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£600,855.24
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,153.80



03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,603.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,246.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,062.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,472.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,849.12
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,032.90
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,395.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,955.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,013.90
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,278.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,294.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,792.50
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,289.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,537.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,200.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,936.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,173.16
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£578.50
03-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£19,300.00
03-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,300.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
03-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Overdrive Global Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £9,628.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,110.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,036.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,110.00
03-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£745.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,064.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,782.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,631.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,009.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,311.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £612.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,058.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,756.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£708.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,806.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,804.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,800.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,218.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,988.00



03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,894.40
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,262.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,356.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,247.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £988.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,254.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,376.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,068.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,012.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,640.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£868.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,150.00
03-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,760.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,342.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,244.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,892.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,622.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,337.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,680.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,936.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,948.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,849.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,352.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,005.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,014.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,061.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£684.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£700.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,806.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,073.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £646.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £684.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £520.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £956.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,980.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,762.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,883.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,977.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,716.00



03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £929.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,131.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,287.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,428.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,892.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,260.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,332.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,316.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,470.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,024.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,356.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,330.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,942.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,980.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£784.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,032.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,386.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,024.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,950.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,408.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,660.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,936.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,080.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,936.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,123.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,452.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,848.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,848.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,288.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,288.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,958.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,592.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,464.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,318.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,464.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,494.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,680.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,348.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,638.00



03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,824.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,824.50
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £714.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,122.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £668.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £860.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £866.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £616.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,024.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,562.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£860.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,070.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,392.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,982.60
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,007.35
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£501.80
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,632.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,936.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,708.20
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,840.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,193.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,280.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,464.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,508.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,936.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,464.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,552.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£756.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,156.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,590.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,960.00
03-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Preservation Equipment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£4,331.20
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £12,995.00
03-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£6,733.53
03-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,200.00
03-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)R Soami Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £764.30
03-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£615.78
03-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£727.74
03-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£671.76
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00



03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£960.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£600.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£725.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£910.00
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Specialist Waste Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£15,177.52
03-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Specialist Waste Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£15,629.34
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,590.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£864.54
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,830.79
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,614.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,290.74
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,584.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,408.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,012.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£866.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,368.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,460.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£740.00
03-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,440.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,008.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,092.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,696.00
03-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,694.00
03-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)University of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £563.40
03-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)University of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £563.40
03-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)University of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £563.40
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,440.00
03-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,485.00
03-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)XMA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£25,324.00
04-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,293.20
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,040.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,540.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,041.60
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,755.60
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,625.60
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,449.80
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £756.80
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,870.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £790.40
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,309.00



04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £816.90
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,339.80
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £840.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £557.98
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £530.18
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Aon UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2601-Premises Insurance £1,256.07
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arco Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£1,869.26
04-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £8,334.20
04-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £551.64
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£8,360.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£8,360.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£8,360.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,740.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£740.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£760.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£4,180.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£740.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£740.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£680.00
04-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £27,500.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Buckinghamshire Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £3,781.00
04-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Care2Assess Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£10,320.00
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Caremark Hinckley Bosworth & Blaby NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,374.00
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Carescribe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £2,700.00
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Catershield Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,618.00
04-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£4,443.42
04-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£1,110.30
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£11,197.00
04-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4905-Legal Expenses £990.00
04-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4905-Legal Expenses £850.00
04-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £850.00
04-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Click Netherfield Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£1,474.00
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Coalville Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £737.50
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Connevans Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,195.68
04-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Countesthorpe Health Centre NON TRADE 5447-General Practioners £3,410.00
04-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£9,836.35
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,310.00
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Elklan Training Ltd T/A Elklan TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £650.00
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Exela Technologies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£4,833.37
04-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,403.15
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) FSCC Ltd T/A Footsteps Nursery TRADE SUPPLIER 5625-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Daycare£675.00



04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Gallagher Bassett International TRADE SUPPLIER 1704-Employee Related Insurance£1,435.00
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Gorse Covert Community Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £998.13
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,872.50
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited SUBCONTRACTOR 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,820.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,638.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £945.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£680.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,629.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,160.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,822.60
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,289.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,258.00
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £3,464.13
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£667.29
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£532.29
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,960.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £924.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,780.00
04-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Katylous Music & Movement Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £525.00
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£1,281.96
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£6,719.76
04-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Liberty HSC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£4,800.00
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £1,261.65
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,881.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,287.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,287.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,584.00
04-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Markfield Medical Centre TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £1,488.00
04-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Medpage Ltd T/A Easylink UK TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,746.07
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£7,262.64
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £613.30
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)New Earth Solutions (West) Ltd T/A Mid UK RecyclingTRADE SUPPLIER 5421-Private Contractors Plasterboard£757.67
04-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £650.00
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,615.79
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,702.00
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,554.00
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,583.97
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50



04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Norton Taxi Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,444.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Norton Taxi Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £725.20
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Office of the Police & Crime Commissioner for LeicestershireTRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £579.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)P&R Cars     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,079.00
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Phoenix Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£3,411.80
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Playdale Playgrounds Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £915.75
04-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Preservation Equipment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£982.84
04-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)R Soami Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £588.30
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Ratby Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £3,586.14
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4532-Other Services £570.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Robinsons Coach Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,476.00
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5621-Transfer Payments £644.02
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,175.43
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,064.72
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Sapphire Energy Recovery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£127,343.98
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Sapphire Energy Recovery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£120,953.80
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Sapphire Energy Recovery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£119,136.46
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,375.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Sharpe & Sons (Nottingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,070.00
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Specialist Waste Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£15,220.28
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Speedline Mini Buses & Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,848.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Speedline Mini Buses & Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,936.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£1,547.35
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£2,712.70
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£1,078.75
04-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£9,623.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Taxi Line Whetstone NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£880.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Thurcaston & Cropston Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £1,750.98
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Thurnby & Bushby Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £2,616.31
04-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £780.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Whats The Message Ltd T/A Whats The Message TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £795.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Whats The Message Ltd T/A Whats The Message TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £795.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,675.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£544.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,256.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,261.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £504.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£688.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,226.50
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£698.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,247.00



04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,176.00
04-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,584.00
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)11KBW Ltd (11 KBW Holding Account) TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £780.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£500.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,443.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£555.52
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,892.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,536.60
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£860.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,859.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,183.60
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,158.42
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £894.40
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £567.60
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £861.74
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Advance Housing & Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £6,709.02
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £30,123.63
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £649.85
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £515.19
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £569.15
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £522.04
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £615.76
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £609.33
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £642.77
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £854.09
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £717.91
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,310.51
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,570.95
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5508-Other Support £810.00
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5508-Other Support £504.63
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5508-Other Support £630.00
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5508-Other Support £1,004.56
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £561.25
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £526.63
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£801.75
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£657.93
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Back Care Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4101-Furniture £960.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,426.23
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£795.89
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,905.02
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,600.78



05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,518.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,584.00
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£114,720.75
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £3,394.88
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,744.66
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,183.00
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Cassa Assura Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,286.77
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Central England Cooperative Society Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,400.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Central Mailing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £1,153.16
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£9,690.70
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£2,171.37
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)CID Products LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £656.96
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)CID Products LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £708.00
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)CID Products LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £708.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,800.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,710.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,330.00
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£896.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,892.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,720.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,806.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,634.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,156.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,040.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,892.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £542.56
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,533.04
05-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Creative 62 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £700.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£838.50
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,368.00
05-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)DAKO Construction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £32,390.29
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,334.55
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £750.00
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,368.00
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £2,285.88
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £603.74
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Drainage 2000 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,300.15
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Drainage 2000 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £6,726.15
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£500.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£550.00



05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£550.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£550.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£500.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£500.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£500.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Electric Bike Store Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £500.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,245.32
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £750.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Environmental Husbandry NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,750.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,593.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,402.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £760.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £939.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,420.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,402.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £524.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,073.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,022.00
05-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £524.00
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 5441-Public Bodies £605.80
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,623.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,768.55
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,561.88
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,609.50
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £998.10
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Express Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,696.00
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,066.00
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £24,255.93
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Family Action TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £976.92
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,755.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£509.92
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£780.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£544.41
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Frontline Staffing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,620.23
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,283.50
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,335.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,060.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,555.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Gopak Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4101-Furniture £2,404.80
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,960.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00



05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,690.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,491.58
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £528.28
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited SUBCONTRACTOR 1701-Recruitment £880.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited SUBCONTRACTOR 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,365.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £528.28
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £500.52
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Help At Home TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £732.58
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,659.05
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Humanware Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £4,034.00
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Instarmac Group Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £2,856.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Ionut Marian Spiridon NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £563.50
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,476.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)J C Balls & Sons TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,150.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £3,873.28
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,217.78
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JBA Consulting TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,047.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £784.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£800.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,156.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,950.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £821.10
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £528.25
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4529-Post Mortem Exams £2,490.20
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Keys PCE Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£607.14
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Keys PCE Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,214.29
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £641.87
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£4,475.38
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£529.92
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)KTS Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£792.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,359.42
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,362.85
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £547.11
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,049.76
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester Health & Safety Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,048.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £789.03
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £658.66
05-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Long Lane Surgery TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £4,310.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £789.03
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£634.62
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,842.38



05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,013.51
05-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)M&J Group Construction & Roofing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £35,542.18
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £569.52
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Marlene Reid Centre Community Action     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£567.25
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £14,162.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £984.60
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,058.73
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,155.84
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£995.38
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,469.89
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,940.11
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £572.82
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £853.66
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £704.02
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £678.48
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £538.68
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £991.90
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,491.16
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,305.30
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£3,155.90
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£653.10
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£980.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Multevo Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£858.15
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Myriad Heat & Power Products Ltd T/A Myriad Plantroom ServicesTRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£865.53
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £613.46
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)New City Scales Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£645.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)New City Scales Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,470.00
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)New Street Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £750.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,276.00
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £900.00
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,100.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,577.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,141.25
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Nottinghamshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£698.40
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Nottinghamshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,280.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Office Furniture Team GB Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,410.80
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £867.63
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)On A Roll Sandwich Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £574.78
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)PA Hulse Excavations TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £915.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)PA Hulse Excavations TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,190.00



05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)PA Hulse Excavations TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,320.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £658.66
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Paynes Garages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£584.60
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Phonak UK TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £1,045.50
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£1,459.09
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Posturite (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £584.15
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£551.60
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,091.31
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,462.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £513.45
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,955.80
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £800.10
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,068.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,430.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,054.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£3,185.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£7,232.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £593.44
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £3,800.84
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,464.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £593.47
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £593.44
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,114.98
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,572.50
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,572.50
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,609.40
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9728-Control Accounts (Current Liability)£175,897.01
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Rentokil Initial UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£5,406.06
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ricoh UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,176.83
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ricoh UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£610.16
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £723.11
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £658.63
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £968.29
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £984.57
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,202.39
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £624.45
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,326.84
05-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£830.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £615.31
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Shelter Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,654.64
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Soft Touch Arts Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £1,200.00



05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Specialist Waste Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£7,961.41
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Specialist Waste Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£4,503.67
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,434.38
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,517.56
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,539.56
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,178.52
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,053.75
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £547.50
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,310.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£792.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,082.62
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,085.28
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,875.75
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £634.23
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£985.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,156.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,295.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,260.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,760.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,327.56
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,199.56
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,684.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,009.89
05-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Team Hub CIC NON TRADE 4908-Grants £4,500.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Telefonica O2 Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£12,856.97
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £717.07
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £723.81
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Tigerlily First Aid Training TRADE SUPPLIER 4522-Course Fees £550.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £651.89
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) TLC Youth Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,250.00
05-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Trident Midland Newspapers TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£672.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £600.00
05-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) University of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,825.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,430.00
05-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £897.81
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Watling JCB Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£678.28
05-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Westbury Industrial Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £932.28
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Whats The Message Ltd T/A Whats The Message TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £795.00
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £658.63
05-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £919.38
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,231.87



05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,670.98
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£15,068.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£13,860.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,449.00
05-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,444.00
08-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)5 Essex Court NON TRADE 4901-Other Expenditure £1,341.67
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,158.30
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,892.73
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,902.35
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,902.35
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,004.30
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,020.43
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,902.35
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,020.43
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £571.61
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £863.64
08-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Antalis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £575.40
08-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)APSE (Association for Public Service Excellence) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £998.00
08-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Arctrend Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£617.66
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Belvoir Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £1,098.64
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Bostico International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £723.25
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BS Project Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £756.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,135.67
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£25,021.34
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£33,480.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,135.67
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,171.34
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,250.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £720.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,450.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£10,291.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£10,546.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,637.50
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4509-Client Personal Needs £1,010.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,068.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £520.92
08-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Creative 62 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £500.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,207.00
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Direct Healthcare Group TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,459.42
08-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)DLM Distribution Ltd T/A Direct Letterbox MarketingTRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£1,588.28
08-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Electrical Safety Assessments Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £520.00



08-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £5,104.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,707.14
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,707.14
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,707.14
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,228.57
08-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 8219-General £941.16
08-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Forward Training Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,200.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)GE Service Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £2,236.00
08-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)George Walker Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,838.79
08-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Gregory Psychological Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,060.80
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Haven Care Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£33,015.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited SUBCONTRACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,544.10
08-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £675.43
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Her Majestys Courts & Tribunals Service NON TRADE 4909-Subscriptions £10,000.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,486.80
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,366.01
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,344.37
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,801.26
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,486.80
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,801.26
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,486.80
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4901-Other Expenditure £981.75
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,034.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5614-Adoption Allowances £1,594.78
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Konica Minolta Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4605-IT Equipment Rental £7,315.50
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Konica Minolta Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4605-IT Equipment Rental £7,315.50
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Konica Minolta Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4605-IT Equipment Rental £7,315.50
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Konica Minolta Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4605-IT Equipment Rental £7,315.50
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Konica Minolta Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4605-IT Equipment Rental £7,315.50
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Konica Minolta Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4605-IT Equipment Rental £7,315.50
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Konica Minolta Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4605-IT Equipment Rental £7,315.50
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ashby De La Zouch Woodcote Primary School A/COTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£6,148.75
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Braunstone Ravenhurst CP School A/C NON TRADE 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£9,838.75
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Broughton Astley Orchard CE School A/C NON TRADE 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£6,160.00
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £5,712.18
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £5,712.18
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Congerstone County School A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£5,878.75
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £754.29
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £843.60
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,310.00
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £6,400.00



08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,138.59
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £5,206.11
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,221.25
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £6,307.80
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £913.41
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,316.00
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £3,652.08
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £3,154.07
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £985.00
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £946.71
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £1,000.00
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £6,391.40
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £600.00
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £5,949.84
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Donisthorpe CP School A/C NON TRADE 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£6,306.25
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ellistown CP School A/C NON TRADE 9667-Cash - School Allowances£25,000.00
08-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)LCC Fleckney CE School A/C NON TRADE 941D-L&B - Building Costs £41,895.54
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Harby CE School A/C NON TRADE 9667-Cash - School Allowances£5,000.00
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hugglescote CP School A/C NON TRADE 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£8,803.75
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Shepshed St Botolphs CE Primary School A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£7,341.25
08-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Wigston Fields Water Leys CP School A/C NON TRADE 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£8,702.50
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£36,871.64
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester Health & Safety Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,048.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Lindum Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£13,668.88
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£918.16
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Motor Insurers Bureau TRADE SUPPLIER 9321-Expenditure £800.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,478.66
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,051.89
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,570.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,570.00
08-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Playwaze Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£4,900.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Prestige Adolescent Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,042.32
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)R Soami Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £588.30
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,880.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £543.70
08-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£7,361.55
08-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Rutland County Council DC NON TRADE 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£9,920.20
08-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Shakespeare Martineau LLP NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client Income£2,021.03
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£19,454.40
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £940.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Site Welding Services TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £4,100.00



08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Stanair Industrial Door Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £897.29
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Stanair Industrial Door Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £2,513.60
08-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £6,776.00
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,928.66
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Vista        1 TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £6,242.95
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Volunteer Centre 1 NON TRADE 4908-Grants £21,000.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Whats The Message Ltd T/A Whats The Message TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £795.00
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,483.08
08-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £1,441.80
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Woodlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,707.01
08-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£931.90
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,290.00
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £825.00
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,012.00
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £609.67
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £848.50
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £34,647.74
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£538.48
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Alison Taylor T/A Cove Travel NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £649.00
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Alison Taylor T/A Cove Travel NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £880.00
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arco Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£665.40
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,103.57
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,546.43
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,546.43
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,035.71
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blue Arrow Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£633.20
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £2,969.89
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,364.75
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Clear Communication TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,350.00
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Computacenter (Uk) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4604-IT Equipment Repairs & Maintenance£1,525.00
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £620.00
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £719.00
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£550.00
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,890.26



09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£133,238.16
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited SUBCONTRACTOR 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,365.00
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Dwyer Bakery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £985.74
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,300.00
09-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Kids In Museums TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £925.00
09-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Leicester Electricity Table Tennis Club NON TRADE 4908-Grants £736.00
09-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £22,700.00
09-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£910.00
09-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£503.82
09-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£503.82
09-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£727.74
09-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£727.74
09-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£615.78
09-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£671.76
09-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£783.72
09-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£503.82
09-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£727.74
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £625.00
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,180.00
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,435.67
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,620.19
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,366.99
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,343.14
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)UK Association for Music Education Music Mark TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £1,025.00
09-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Weightmans LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9321-Expenditure £3,021.50
09-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Weightmans LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9321-Expenditure £1,361.60
09-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Wider Plan Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £7,766.50
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,069.20
09-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,069.20
10-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£5,780.00
10-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)4-5 Grays Inn Square Barristers Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £34,725.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £559.69
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £612.75
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £667.50
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,930.80
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,400.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,600.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,800.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,400.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£780.50
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,505.00



10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,400.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,400.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,800.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,640.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,184.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Ashby Life Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,134.00
10-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £2,914.12
10-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Assent Building Control Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,600.00
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Associate Development Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£17,822.00
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Atalian Servest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £53,225.28
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,207.60
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,223.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,630.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,090.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,509.20
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,351.80
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,574.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,354.00
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,922.86
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BSI Assurance UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,095.00
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CCS Media Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£3,003.61
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Evington Executive Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£720.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Evington Executive Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,319.40
10-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £850.00
10-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Faqir Muhammad NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £584.70
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)G&R Refrigeration Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£847.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£575.20
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Gallagher Bassett International TRADE SUPPLIER 1704-Employee Related Insurance£3,295.00
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited SUBCONTRACTOR 1701-Recruitment £2,200.00
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £41,626.16
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £548.73
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,486.80
10-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £23,735.92
10-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £7,413.12
10-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £8,992.88
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £5,617.36
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £7,026.60
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £8,323.14
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,396.50
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,399.44
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,397.48



10-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,400.42
10-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,403.36
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,387.68
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £8,474.06
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,147.50
10-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Instarmac Group Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £924.00
10-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Knighton Janitorial TRADE SUPPLIER 2401-Cleaning Materials £554.40
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£692.92
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £770.77
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Leicester City Council Dock OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2321-Rent & Room Hire £2,887.50
10-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Leicestershire & Rutland Reuse Network CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£19,310.27
10-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £698.75
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Lisa Fletcher Therapy Consultation & Clinical Services LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,500.00
10-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Maples Family Medical Practice NON TRADE 5447-General Practioners £1,485.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Marlene Reid Centre Community Action     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£3,075.00
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Milner Forestry TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £855.40
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Modeshift TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £864.76
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Nesbit Brothers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£10,296.00
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,615.79
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)PA Hulse Excavations TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,260.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,110.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,036.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £900.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Platinum Electrical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£910.00
10-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,846.00
10-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£950.00
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Premium Care Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,927.80
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency FACTOR 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,440.00
10-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)QuickCalc Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£1,229.70
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £600.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,300.00
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Safe Fence Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £1,798.29
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Schools Publishing Ltd T/A Primary Times TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £630.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Simon Huckle TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,222.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)SJ Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,034.00
10-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)SMSR Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£4,650.00
10-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,683.75
10-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £840.00



10-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £4,076.25
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Streetwise NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,000.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,800.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,089.00
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £5,650.00
10-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £614.00
10-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Thomson Reuters (Professional) UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £1,874.64
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £950.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,540.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Vaculug Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£5,780.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Vaculug Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£5,780.00
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £14,693.50
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £1,925.17
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £4,799.31
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,468.95
10-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp £1,238.96
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £4,434.37
10-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £30,309.12
10-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,699.65
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£4,649.70
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,990.19
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,188.17
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,033.25
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,055.48
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £518.76
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £857.51
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £821.54
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £648.44
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £662.59
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Altiga Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£503.87
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,200.80
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5508-Other Support £1,215.00
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5508-Other Support £810.00
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AT Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£589.64
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Atkins Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£10,996.20
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Atkins Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£850.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Avery Weigh-Tronix Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£2,222.97
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14



11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,546.43
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £1,026.00
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £47,765.50
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £563.33
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Bipolar UK NON TRADE 4908-Grants £5,000.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,156.80
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,533.84
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,938.55
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,607.77
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,395.58
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,921.60
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£780.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,870.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£748.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,761.12
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£908.27
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,419.96
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,004.32
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,794.55
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,878.36
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,268.64
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£966.40
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Bliss & Beauty Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £1,575.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,280.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,728.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,922.86
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,922.86
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,637.03
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,280.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£31,692.86
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,208.57
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£665.55
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)British Telecom Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£9,678.74
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Brook Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£690.00
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£8,927.92
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)CIPFA Business Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4801-Subsistance & Conference£2,195.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Claire Tait GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £807.30
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Daisybrook Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,171.34
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Darrens Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,120.00



11-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Data & Voice Cabling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,850.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Day Rental T/A Car Hire Day of Swansea Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,573.55
11-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)DELIOS Training and Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £550.00
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £2,085.20
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Elaines Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£762.30
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Elesh & Dominique Saparia GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £828.90
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Emblem Print Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £731.52
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Engi Psychology Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,867.80
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Erica Wilson Clerking Services TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,120.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Eurohire Vehicle Rentals (Birmingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £3,080.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £500.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,345.04
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £500.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £500.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Frontline Staffing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,620.23
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) FTM Dance CIC (Forward Thinking Movement) TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£10,358.18
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Georgina Murphy GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £724.95
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Health & Safety Executive (HSE) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £715.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Heather Orton T/A Heathers House Childminding TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5647-Foster Parents Day Care £1,050.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Hempsall Consultancies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4522-Course Fees £600.00
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)HF TRUST LTD&&SUPL2212 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£6,475.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £785.70
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £8,986.64
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £2,960.88
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £8,468.18
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Information Lab TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£3,680.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £653.67
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £510.00
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE40271 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£663.00
11-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville Belvoir Dale County School A/C NON TRADE 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£7,375.00
11-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Countesthorpe Greenfields Primary School A/CNON TRADE 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£11,222.50
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,010.31
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,162.50
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Leicestershire South Area Imprest GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £1,575.00
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Melton Supported Living & Short Breaks Imprest A/CGENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £1,405.32
11-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Shepshed Oxley CP School A/C NON TRADE 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£6,868.75
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Social Services Hinckley & Bosworth Area Imprest A/CGENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £2,309.52
11-NOV-2021 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Whitwick CE Primary School A/C NON TRADE 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£7,802.50
11-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Leicester City Football Club Trust Ltd TA Leicester City Football In The CommunityTRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £3,500.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Leicester YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,500.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Leicester YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,500.00



11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Leicestershire Citizens Advice Bureau TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£40,726.00
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£15,186.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £787.50
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Loughborough University NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£9,021.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £785.70
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)LUX Technical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,507.31
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Mander Cruickshank Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,077.30
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Mander Cruickshank Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£500.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Maria Magdalena Bordeianu GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £737.10
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £611.55
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £785.70
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Measham & District Community Library OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4109-Materials £4,000.00
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Medical Expert Witness Alliance LLP (MEWA) TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,725.00
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)MHA Care Home Inc GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£15,459.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £574.96
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £662.64
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £575.10
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,702.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,583.97
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Nottingham Specialist Transport (NST) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,615.00
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oak Multi Academy Trust T/A Manor High School TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£3,567.75
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)PANASHE HOME CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3952 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,080.00
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£6,420.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Paynes Garages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£692.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £599.40
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,518.00
11-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £4,145.00
11-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £4,470.00
11-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £2,750.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£607.50
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,839.38
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,210.63
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,884.38
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£19,697.83
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£19,394.78
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£26,103.62
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£23,292.46
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£16,667.39
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £820.80



11-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)RPS Consulting Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,250.00
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Sarah Seekins Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,730.40
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)SQ Ali T/A SWAD Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,170.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £785.70
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£31,059.58
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£31,431.56
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£2,838.73
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£1,012.13
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£1,629.51
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £580.06
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Telefonica O2 Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware£10,950.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)TG Williams SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £3,780.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) TLC Youth Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,321.42
11-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Trishgangolli Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £600.00
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)UK Electric Ltd T/A BEI Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £780.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) United Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,500.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) United Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,500.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Veolia Environmental Services (UK) LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,861.83
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,757.42
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) VK Hardcastle GENERAL 8354-Recoverable Charges £828.90
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Volvo Group UK Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£2,818.64
11-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Warwickshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9641-Debtors Control £540.00
11-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Warwickshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4507-Consultants & Specialists £600.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £1,236.00
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£4,027.60
11-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,053.90
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)WV Howe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£673.20
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)XMA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware£262,935.00
11-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £3,300.00
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Zendell Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£7,730.43
11-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Zendell Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£7,730.43
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,974.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£651.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,372.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,486.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,520.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,750.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,960.80
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,967.60
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,391.25
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,222.00



12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,795.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,322.00
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Advanced Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4604-IT Equipment Repairs & Maintenance£2,471.19
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Age Uk Leicester Shire & Rutland Home Help Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5504-Day/CLC Services £962.50
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £855.80
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£3,000.00
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AllStar Business Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£2,589.09
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Anchorprint Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,034.61
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£529.65
12-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Avanti Schools Trust T/A Avanti Fields School TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,000.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)B N Gibson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£566.92
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,644.50
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £822.74
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £2,478.33
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5425-Specialist Disposal Costs Paint£2,995.92
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £520.54
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £1,592.27
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Bookspace Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4101-Furniture £2,390.00
12-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Bridge (East Midlands) TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£4,000.00
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,145.00
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,398.00
12-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Cass Industries Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £520.00
12-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Castle Donington Surgery TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £2,275.00
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 9631-Inventories - General £580.80
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Central Mailing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £606.96
12-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £800.00
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Chroma Therapies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4509-Client Personal Needs £2,496.00
12-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4905-Legal Expenses £800.00
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3106-Client / Volunteers Reimbursement£1,173.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £520.96
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £520.96
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £520.96
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £520.96
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £889.94
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) CPC Plc (Combined Precision Components) TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£522.60
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Darbar Arts Culture Heritage Trust NON TRADE 4532-Other Services £7,176.08
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Drainage 2000 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,300.15
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,201.31
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £938.50
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Eggbuckland Community College TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £943.50
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Eggbuckland Community College TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £500.00



12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Elaines Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £743.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Elaines Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,663.20
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Elaines Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £942.48
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£554.40
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £640.00
12-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Environment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £6,879.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,066.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,280.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,900.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,280.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,520.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,022.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,900.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,520.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £693.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,520.00
12-NOV-2021 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,520.00
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 2401-Cleaning Materials £1,368.00
12-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Eversheds Sutherland International LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,510.50
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,661.70
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,530.60
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,711.40
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,311.98
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)F Klucznik & Son Ltd T/A IAE TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £7,955.20
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £575.25
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £568.50
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Foxton Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £669.90
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)FPCR Environment & Design Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £560.00
12-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Front Street Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£7,575.00
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Future Garments Ltd T/A Eurox TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,535.10
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,188.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,108.80
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,673.10
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,710.72
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,259.28
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,871.10
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,663.20
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,578.95
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,425.60
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,742.40
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £792.00



12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)GM Treble Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,650.00
12-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Go-Getta CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £4,539.00
12-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Go-Getta CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,582.00
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,960.00
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,690.00
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Hanson Quarry Products Europe Ltd T/A Hanson ContractingTRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,270,937.12
12-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Hinckley & Bosworth Medical Alliance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £14,593.00
12-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Ibstock & Barlestone Surgeries TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £5,160.00
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £2,814.56
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £5,870.80
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £2,986.88
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £5,532.10
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £5,982.08
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £5,636.96
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Jacobs Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£10,461.99
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JENOPTIK Traffic Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,390.59
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JENOPTIK Traffic Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,390.59
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JENOPTIK Traffic Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,390.59
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JENOPTIK Traffic Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,390.59
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JENOPTIK Traffic Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,390.59
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JENOPTIK Traffic Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,390.59
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)JENOPTIK Traffic Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,390.59
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£1,222.09
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Julie Hurford T/A Airo Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £657.36
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Khalil Gulamnabi T/A Leicester Black Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,175.80
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,686.20
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,607.75
12-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)Leicestershire & Rutland Association of Local Councils (LRALC)NON TRADE 4532-Other Services £5,000.00
12-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)Liberty HSC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,761.25
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,860.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,188.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,903.56
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,420.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,417.80
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,310.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,079.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,178.00
12-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)M&J Group Construction & Roofing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £24,497.82
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Mark Eldred T/A Marks Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,267.20
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,536.48



12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£592.02
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,184.67
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,762.20
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,263.87
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,279.71
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £703.40
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,158.30
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,143.45
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,092.03
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £539.55
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,311.39
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £822.02
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£604.01
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £947.43
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,263.87
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £28,542.25
12-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Measham Medical Unit NON TRADE 5447-General Practioners £3,960.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £710.08
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £654.02
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Mitie Landscapes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,482.34
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,142.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,596.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,476.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,999.25
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,510.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,320.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,148.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,296.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £704.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £3,276.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,363.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £3,630.00
12-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,200.00
12-NOV-2021 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £625.00
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,539.65
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,401.44
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,649.80
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Performance in Education TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £10,500.00
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Phonak UK TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £2,844.25
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,459.09
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£1,459.09



12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£2,836.43
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,549.83
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,693.55
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,572.50
12-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp £3,190.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)S17 Photography TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£500.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £903.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Sapphire Energy Recovery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£149,208.37
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Sapphire Energy Recovery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£152,785.83
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Sapphire Energy Recovery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£122,030.50
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Sapphire Energy Recovery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£111,711.68
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Sapphire Energy Recovery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£110,978.45
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Sight & Sound Technology Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £1,059.95
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,008.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £982.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,386.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,008.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £510.40
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,844.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£952.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,008.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,408.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,865.80
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £531.00
12-NOV-2021 Public Health (P) Station View Health Centre TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £1,010.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£792.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£950.40
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Tarmac Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,026.48
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)The Spark Arts for Children TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,000.00
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)The Spark Arts for Children TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £3,000.00
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Total Gas & Power Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2203-Energy Electricity £204,280.02
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Total Gas & Power Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2204-Energy Gas £11,144.14
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Tradebe Healthcare National Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,496.35
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,450.00
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,450.00
12-NOV-2021 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £735.23
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,236.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£801.00
12-NOV-2021 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,359.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,112.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£644.00



12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,134.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £764.83
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,496.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,980.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,402.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,892.00
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Whitehall Landscapes and Groundcare Contractors LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,979.08
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Whitehall Landscapes and Groundcare Contractors LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,079.68
12-NOV-2021 C&FS (P) Whitwick St John the Baptist CE Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £503.20
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £5,089.15
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £2,329.72
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,654.24
12-NOV-2021 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,504.31
12-NOV-2021 Capital - In Year Spend (P)XMA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£25,324.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ABBERDALE LIMITED&&SSAROE40419 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,516.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £92,111.83
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,862.03
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £718.86
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £665.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,157.71
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,092.85
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,800.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEYFIELDS EXTRA CARE&&SSAROE52835 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,692.20
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £41,776.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,428.57
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,911.86
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ACORN LODGE&&SSARO3214 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ADEN HOUSE LTD&&SSARO2794 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,378.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AHAVAH HEALTHCARELTD&&SSARO1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,059.44
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AHAVAH HEALTHCARELTD&&SSARO1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,402.68
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AHAVAH HEALTHCARELTD&&SSARO1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,661.84
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AKARI CARE LTD T/A SEALE PASTURES&&SSAROE47014S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,335.28
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE1044 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,405.71
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE1044 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £27,600.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,716.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,716.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,716.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,501.70
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £56,064.72
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,207.14
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £45,392.34



15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £790.71
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALEXANDRA CARE (LEICESTER) LTD DANE VIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO5677S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,032.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALICE HOUSE (FLOLLIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED)&&SSARO5641S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,425.20
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,650.09
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LTD T/A SYCAMORE COTTAGE&&SSAROE44469S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,602.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE2374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,550.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE2374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £55,080.79
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ALPHA CARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES NO 2 LTD&&SSARO1217S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,756.80
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,880.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AMICURA LTD&&SSARO6112 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,316.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL COTTAGES/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,488.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)APPLE HOUSE LEICESTER LTD&&SSAROE185 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,380.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ARK CARE LODGE&&SSAROE699 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,821.96
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £27,555.02
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,737.36
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £30,793.92
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £527.14
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ASHTON LODGE&&SSAROE40467 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,092.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ASPIRE HEALTH & CARE LTD CHILLWEL HOUSE&&SSARO3332S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,503.20
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AUTISM CARE (UK) LTD&&SSAROE1335 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,392.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AUTISM EAST MIDLANDS&&SARO6582 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,744.36
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,857.14
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £63,852.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,176.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £52,491.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £814.28
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,257.15
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESTONE GRANGE LTD&&SSARO3251 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,514.25
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BABA SAWAN LODGE LTD&&SSARO6451 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,460.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BADBY PARK LTD&&SSARO3105 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,518.82
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOME LTD T/A MARPLE DALE WINDSOR&&SSAROE350S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,679.72
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD LANCASTER GRANGE&&SARO3353S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,700.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD OVERSLADE HOUSE RECEIPTS ACCOUNT&&SSARO3228S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,419.20
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO6393S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,390.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BENTLEY HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE140 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,942.86
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BENTLEY HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE140 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BENTLEY HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE140 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BENTLEY HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE140 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BERRYSTEAD NURSING & RESIDENTIAL  HOME LTD&&SSAROE2040S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,648.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BERRYSTEAD NURSING & RESIDENTIAL  HOME LTD&&SSAROE2040S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,648.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BERRYSTEAD NURSING & RESIDENTIAL  HOME LTD&&SSAROE2040S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,648.00



15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BERRYSTEAD NURSING & RESIDENTIAL  HOME LTD&&SSAROE2040S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,648.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BERRYSTEAD NURSING & RESIDENTIAL  HOME LTD&&SSAROE2040S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £912.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BERRYSTEAD NURSING & RESIDENTIAL  HOME LTD&&SSAROE2040S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,800.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BERRYSTEAD NURSING & RESIDENTIAL  HOME LTD&&SSAROE2040S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £47,640.32
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BERRYSTEAD NURSING & RESIDENTIAL  HOME LTD&&SSAROE2040S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,648.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £48,499.20
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,581.43
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,072.40
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £790.71
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,000.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £30,060.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,672.15
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £19,936.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £821.71
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £60,785.90
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BLUE OPAL LTD T/A THE MEADOWS&&SSARO5335S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,838.96
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BRIARS & ROSE LODGE&&SSAROE1126 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,291.92
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BRIARS&&SSAROE425 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,172.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BRIDGEFOOT DEVELOPMENTS LTD JASON HYLTON COURT&&SSARO3277S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,276.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BROADLANDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SARO8403S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,140.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,421.43
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,596.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,617.14
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,748.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BROOKSIDE RESIDENTIAL CAR HOME (BRAYBROOKE) LTD&&SSARO6026S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,540.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BROOKVALE&&SSAROE56 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,547.04
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)BUPA CARE HOMES T/A THE SPRNGS CARE HOME&&SARO3407S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,216.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 24 7 (BODNANT HOUSE)&&SSARO3231 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,175.16
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,265.60
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £21,214.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK&&SAROE40270 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,653.80
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,539.08
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,058.20
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHATSWORTH LODGE (INDIGO CARE SERVICES)&&SSARO6013S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,311.68
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRE RESIDENTIAL CARE LTD T/A AYEESHA RAJ&&SSAROE40381S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £19,148.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,185.72
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,028.57
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £29,631.43
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,628.57
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHESTNUTS ARNESBY LTD&&SSAROE40279 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,997.88
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHESTNUTS ARNESBY LTD&&SSAROE40279 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £61,690.11



15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHURCH FARM NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAROE61089S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHURCH FARM NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAROE61089S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CHURCH FARM NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAROE61089S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE LTD&&SSAROE47217 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,584.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,460.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,108.57
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,278.57
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £702.86
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £53,988.64
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,041.43
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLARENDON MEWS CARE LTD&&SSARO3356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,616.40
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLEARVISION (GB) T/A CHATAWAY RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40294S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,304.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CLEARVISION (GB) T/A CHATAWAY RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40294S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,020.71
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)COMMUNITY LIVING PROJECT&&SSAROE56011 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £21,392.08
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD&&SSAROE1331 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,814.12
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CONIFER LODGE&&SSAROE40296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,230.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CONIFER LODGE&&SSAROE40296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,230.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CONIFER LODGE&&SSAROE40296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,020.71
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CONIFER LODGE&&SSAROE40296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,616.29
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CONIFER LODGE&&SSAROE40296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,142.14
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)COUNTRY COURT CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO6542S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,348.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE CHARNWOOD LODGE&&SSAROE346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,992.28
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE HALIFAX DRIVE&&SSAROE29669AS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,265.80
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MAR LODGE&&SSAROE66405S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,362.56
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MEADOWS&&SSAROE40227S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £41,370.04
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MEADOWS&&SSAROE40227S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,225.71
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES COMPANY LTD&&SSAROE8S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,782.92
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CSS LTD T/A GRETTON HOMES&&SARO3372 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,183.48
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CYGNET (DH) LTD T/A TOLLER ROAD&&SARO5736 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,620.80
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)CYGNET HEALTH T/A 15 THE SYCAMORES&&SARO8633S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,306.48
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,280.24
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DERBY CARE HOME LTD T/A WESTSIDE NURSING HOME&&SSARO6473S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,360.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DERRIFORD HOUSE LTD&&SARO6557 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,266.43
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DERRIFORD HOUSE LTD&&SARO6557 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,680.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DERWEN COLLEGE&&SSAROE205 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,950.24
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DIGINEW LTD&&SSARO3320 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,238.76
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DIWALI LTD&&SSAROE40425 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,432.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DN&KJ LOCK T/A MOAT HOUSE RETIREMENT LTD&&SSAROE276S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,738.48
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DN&KJ LOCK T/A MOAT HOUSE RETIREMENT LTD&&SSAROE276S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,109.17
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DN&KJ LOCK T/A MOAT HOUSE RETIREMENT LTD&&SSAROE276S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £50,287.20
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DN&KJ LOCK T/A MOAT HOUSE RETIREMENT LTD&&SSAROE276S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,508.48



15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DUNELM (NORTH EAST AUTISM SOCIETY)&&SSAROE66277S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,161.32
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DUNSFORD (LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST)&&SSARO5724S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £880.26
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)DUNSFORD (LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST)&&SSARO5724S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,095.44
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)EAST VIEW HOUSING MANAGEMENT LTD&&SSARO6222S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,728.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,221.12
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,269.40
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ELLIOTT RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSAROE40471S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,304.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)ESPA LTD&&SSAROE247 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,251.36
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)EVINGTON GRANGE LTD&&SARO3365 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,424.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)F AZAM T/A MARSTON COURT LTD&&SSAROE1054S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,860.28
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FIELD HOUSE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSARO2972 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,567.36
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTMILE LTD&&SSAROE642 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £615.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTMILE LTD&&SSAROE642 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £47,500.29
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £500.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,496.43
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FOUNDATION CARE LTD T/A MANTON HALL&&SSAROE40333S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,880.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FOUR SEASONS (EVEDALE LTD) RE THE WILLOWS&&SSAROE40243S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £716.43
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FOUR SEASONS (EVEDALE LTD) RE THE WILLOWS&&SSAROE40243S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,357.15
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FOUR SEASONS (EVEDALE LTD) RE THE WILLOWS&&SSAROE40243S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,200.00
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FOUR SEASONS (EVEDALE LTD) RE THE WILLOWS&&SSAROE40243S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,671.43
15-NOV-2021 Adults & Communities (P)FOUR SEASONS (EVEDALE LTD) RE THE WILLOWS&&SSAROE40243S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £67,031.08